

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRS APPEAL NO. 161/2005 WITH FIRST APPEAL NOS. 640/2004, 641/2004, 642/2004, 646/2004, 648/2004, 684/2004, 687/2004, 153/2005, 633/2005, 634/2005, 638/2005, 640/2005, 641/2005, 642/2005, 643/2005, 644/2005, 645/2005, 647/2005, 648/2005, 649/2005, 27/2006, 28/2006

--

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Ms. K. Mundle, Advocate h/f Ms. Kirti Satpute, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.

DATE : 11.02.2021.

It is stated that learned counsel for appellant is
quarantine.

2. Stand over to after three weeks.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)